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Price
36.725 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.41% (-0.15)

ISIN NL0000226223
Symbol STM
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 32,905 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.66 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 36.725 EUR (603)
Open 36.95 EUR
High 36.99 EUR
Low 36.585 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.875 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 17,127
Trading volume 629,567.00
Number of trades 58
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -19.20% -17.13% +17.92%
Perf (abs.) -8.73 -7.59 +5.58
Beta 1.55 1.67 1.49
Volatility = 29.97 34.45 37.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

36.964 EUR (30,707
38.906 EUR (46,934
39.728 EUR (48,117
40.791 EUR (43,682
44.780 EUR (2024/03/07
36.260 EUR (2024/06/27
50.810 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.200 EUR (2023/10/30)

All listings for STMICROELECTRONICS N.V.
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date
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2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17:35 36.925 EUR 0.24 56
11:53 36.75 EUR 0.01 4
22:26 36.75EUR 0.17 57
15:36 36.825 EUR 0.02 13
08:03 36.465 EUR 0.00 2
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Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:30

08:08

08:07

19:46

21:57

17:35

20:29

17:44

08:10

08:08

36.81 EUR

36.075 EUR

36.075 EUR

36.55 EUR

38.74 USD

36.865 EUR

36.725 EUR

36.875 EUR

36.355 EUR

36.42 EUR

0.19

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.08

64.02

0.63

80.44

0.00

0.00

22

8,890

58

9,132
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Contact Details

STMICROELECTRONICS NV

WTC Schiphol Airport, Schiphol Boulevard

265 - 1118 BH Schiphol
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

STMicroelectronics NV is a global semiconductor company, which engages in the business
of designing, developing, manufacturing, and marketing products used in a wide variety of
applications for automotive, industrial, personal electronics and communications equipment,
computers, and peripherals. It operates through the following segments: Automotive and
Discrete Group (ADG), Analog, MEMS, and Sensors Group (AMS), Microcontrollers and
Digital ICs Group (MDG), and Others. The ADG segment includes dedicated automotive
integrated circuits and discrete and power transistor products. The AMS segment offers
analog, smart power, MEMS sensors and actuators, and optical sensing solutions. The
MDG segment focuses on general-purpose microcontrollers and microprocessors,
connected security products, memories, and RF and communications products. The Others
segment is involved in sales assembly services and other revenues. The company was
founded in June 1987 and is headquartered in Schiphol, The Netherlands.
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